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BSIL/CS/SE/2019
19tk July, 2019
To
The Manager
Department of Corporate Services
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalai Street
Mumbai — 400001

Sub: Intimation to BSE with respect to approval of transfer of shares
as per clause 2C(iii)(5) of SEBI circular No.
SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 06.11.2018.

Stock Code: 500058

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you that the following transfers of shares are approved by
the Share transfer Committee at their meeting held on 17.07.2019 in
compliance with SEBI circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P
/2018/139 dated 06.11.2018 received from the transferees.

The details required are as under:-

S.No. | Name of | Name of | Distinctive no. Number of
Transferor Transferee Securities
Transferred
1 Suvidha Pawan Kumar | 24689101-24689300 800
Bhatia Dubey 26620701-26620800

38254501-38254600
41028001-41028200
41028801-41028900
41030601-41030700

This is for your information and record.
Yours Faithfully,

For BIHAR SPO
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